
39-10-018 Thoroughbred Invitational - Erie, PA
Sponsored by: 

Tournament Statistics

Class:D1-40-Fin Division I 40 foot Finals

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Alan Francis 252 220 87.30 7.0 2.0 .778
2 Brian Simmons 262 220 83.97 6.0 4.0 .600
3 Tom Williams 220 153 69.55 4.5 3.5 .562
4 Elbert Shifflett 180 129 71.67 2.0 4.0 .333
5 Bill Navratil 90 62 68.89 0.5 2.5 .167
6 Shannon Foster 90 60 66.67 1.0 2.0 .333
7 Art Tyson 90 52 57.78 1.0 2.0 .333
8 Bobby White 60 29 48.33 0.0 2.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match Alan Francis vs. Brian Simmons 25-24,27-27,23-26,11-10(12)

Consolation Match Elbert Shifflett vs. Tom Williams 19-24

Semi-Finals Alan Francis vs. Elbert Shifflett 29-22,29-23

Semi-Finals Brian Simmons vs. Tom Williams 25-22,23-23,25-26,10-2(10)

Quarter-Finals Alan Francis vs. Bill Navratil 26-17,24-24,26-21

Quarter-Finals Shannon Foster vs. Elbert Shifflett 21-19,19-23,20-23

Quarter-Finals Brian Simmons vs. Bobby White 26-14,24-15

Quarter-Finals Tom Williams vs. Art Tyson 16-19,19-18,21-15

Class:D1-40-R2-A Division I 40 foot Round 2 (A)

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec

1 Elbert Shifflett 90 56 62.22 2.5 0.5 .833

2 Bobby White 90 50 55.56 2.0 1.0 .667

3 Tom Bernard 90 47 52.22 1.5 1.5 .500

4 Channing Herrell 90 44 48.89 0.0 3.0 .000

Class:D1-40-R2-B Division I 40 foot Round 2 (B)

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec

1 Art Tyson 90 56 62.22 3.0 0.0 1.000

2 Bill Navratil 90 50 55.56 2.0 1.0 .667

3 Gerry Bernard 90 50 55.56 1.0 2.0 .333

4 Chad Hyatt 90 35 38.89 0.0 3.0 .000
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39-10-018 Thoroughbred Invitational - Erie, PA
Sponsored by: 

Tournament Statistics

Class:D1-30-Fin Division I 30 foot Finals

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Sue Snyder 120 95 79.17 4.0 0.0 1.000
2 Barbara Taylor 150 103 68.67 2.5 2.5 .500
3 Adelene Foster 120 78 65.00 1.5 2.5 .375
4 Paul McGee 90 59 65.56 0.0 3.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match Sue Snyder vs. Barbara Taylor 24-17,24-22

Consolation Match Paul McGee vs. Adelene Foster 17-21

Semi-Finals Sue Snyder vs. Paul McGee 22-20,25-22

Semi-Finals Barbara Taylor vs. Adelene Foster 22-22,19-16,23-19
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39-10-018 Thoroughbred Invitational - Erie, PA
Sponsored by: 

Tournament Statistics

Class:D2-R2 Division II Round 2

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec

T-1 Janet Anzalone 90 46 51.11 2.0 1.0 .667

T-1 Tim Eicher 90 45 50.00 2.0 1.0 .667

T-3 Debbie Scully 90 40 44.44 1.0 2.0 .333

T-3 Mark Riley 90 37 41.11 1.0 2.0 .333

Class:D2-Fin Division II Finals

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Rick Snyder 180 113 62.78 4.0 2.0 .667
2 Dennis Wilson 150 78 52.00 3.0 2.0 .600
3 Tim Eicher 120 69 57.50 2.0 2.0 .500
4 Janet Anzalone 90 37 41.11 0.0 3.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match Rick Snyder vs. Dennis Wilson 17-19,21-16,22-10

Consolation Match Tim Eicher vs. Janet Anzalone 22-13

Semi-Finals Rick Snyder vs. Tim Eicher 14-15,20-17,19-15

Semi-Finals Dennis Wilson vs. Janet Anzalone 16-13,17-11
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39-10-018 Thoroughbred Invitational - Erie, PA
Sponsored by: 

Tournament Statistics

Class:D3-R2A Division III Round 2 (A)

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec

1 Gary Barteau 90 41 45.56 3.0 0.0 1.000

2 Stan Butkus 90 30 33.33 2.0 1.0 .667

3 Nancy De Michelle 90 10 11.11 1.0 2.0 .333

Class:D3-R2B Division III Round 2 (B)

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec

1 Bradley Johnson 90 42 46.67 3.0 0.0 1.000

T-2 Joe Dominelli 90 33 36.67 1.5 1.5 .500

T-2 John Hamilton 90 19 21.11 1.5 1.5 .500

4 Ralph Hanks 60 4 6.67 0.0 2.0 .000

Class:D3-Fin Division III Finals

Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
1 Sue Way 150 83 55.33 4.0 1.0 .800
2 Paul Jennings 150 77 51.33 3.0 2.0 .600
3 Bradley Johnson 90 33 36.67 1.0 2.0 .333
4 Gary Barteau 90 30 33.33 0.0 3.0 .000

Box Scores

Championship Match Sue Way vs. Paul Jennings 16-11,14-18,19-17

Consolation Match Gary Barteau vs. Bradley Johnson 6-14

Semi-Finals Sue Way vs. Gary Barteau 17-13,17-11

Semi-Finals Paul Jennings vs. Bradley Johnson 15-11,16-8
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39-10-018 Thoroughbred Invitational - Erie, PA
Sponsored by: 

Tournament Statistics

Player Summary

Division Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses W/L Rec
D1-30 Sue Snyder 120 95 79.17 4.0 0.0 1.000

D1-30 Barbara Taylor 150 103 68.67 2.5 2.5 .500

D1-30 Paul McGee 90 59 65.56 0.0 3.0 .000

D1-30 Adelene Foster 120 78 65.00 1.5 2.5 .375

D1-40 Alan Francis 252 220 87.30 7.0 2.0 .778

D1-40 Brian Simmons 262 220 83.97 6.0 4.0 .600

D1-40 Tom Williams 220 153 69.55 4.5 3.5 .562

D1-40 Elbert Shifflett 270 185 68.52 4.5 4.5 .500

D1-40 Shannon Foster 90 60 66.67 1.0 2.0 .333

D1-40 Bill Navratil 180 112 62.22 2.5 3.5 .417

D1-40 Art Tyson 180 108 60.00 4.0 2.0 .667

D1-40 Gerry Bernard 90 50 55.56 1.0 2.0 .333

D1-40 Bobby White 150 79 52.67 2.0 3.0 .400

D1-40 Tom Bernard 90 47 52.22 1.5 1.5 .500

D1-40 Channing Herrell 90 44 48.89 0.0 3.0 .000

D1-40 Chad Hyatt 90 35 38.89 0.0 3.0 .000

D2 Rick Snyder 180 113 62.78 4.0 2.0 .667

D2 Tim Eicher 210 114 54.29 4.0 3.0 .571

D2 Dennis Wilson 150 78 52.00 3.0 2.0 .600

D2 Janet Anzalone 180 83 46.11 2.0 4.0 .333

D2 Debbie Scully 90 40 44.44 1.0 2.0 .333

D2 Mark Riley 90 37 41.11 1.0 2.0 .333

D3 Sue Way 150 83 55.33 4.0 1.0 .800

D3 Paul Jennings 150 77 51.33 3.0 2.0 .600

D3 Bradley Johnson 180 75 41.67 4.0 2.0 .667

D3 Gary Barteau 180 71 39.44 3.0 3.0 .500

D3 Joe Dominelli 90 33 36.67 1.5 1.5 .500

D3 Stan Butkus 90 30 33.33 2.0 1.0 .667

D3 John Hamilton 90 19 21.11 1.5 1.5 .500

D3 Nancy De Michelle 90 10 11.11 1.0 2.0 .333

D3 Ralph Hanks 60 4 6.67 0.0 2.0 .000
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